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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 29- Typ, MaTy Ne232

M aTHMUs, 16.05.2025, 14:00, HTB ®K "JIH3", l'epoHumiBka. 20°C.

«JIH3» Yepkacu

MockoB4eHko Inns (K)
EpumeHko Aptem
3alyeHKo IBaH

lNyasb AMutpo
AHOpeeB AHOpi
MorpebHsik PocTtncnas
KypaHT HOpin

XaMko [leHuc
bnarogapHuin asua
Anpapos LWaminb
OcmaHoB Abnamit

racHi
OcTanyyk ApTbOM
AyoHuk Hasap
Kyapssues AHOpPin
Pewwko Bagum
BiBgeHko Bnagucnas
3apyba Bnagncnas
Penewwko Kipin

eHep
pHiN ApTem

ApbiTp:
BonuexoBcbkuin asug
AcucteHT 1:

MNaTtuk Oner

ACUCTEHT 2:

[lokyydan OMunTpo

4-v apbiTp:

Tpy6a Ceprin

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

KypraHoB Banepin

2:5

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

51
22
44
33
16
58
9

99
37
4

57

Yypnaca Bnagucnas
bariHcbkui HikiTa
Kpoxmanb HikiTa
Cenin JeHuc

Tkay BaneHTuH
OpneHuoB Muknta (K)
Kpusobok Makcum
Cepatok Aptem
Kapnycb 3axap
Fopobelb ApTeM
Ckpunkesun4y Makcmm

3anacHi

31
30
73
21
50
92
10

LLnpses IsaH
LineHko Hazap
Mocieub ApTem
BraceHko ApTem
XoMeHKo [1aBio
Aposui [leHnc
Kpeuyn OMutpo

TpeHep
HiBiHCbKUI BAvecnas
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 29-n Typ, MaTy Ne232
M sTHUUS, 16.05.2025, 14:00, HTB ®K "JTH3", l'epoHumiBka. 20°C.

«JIH3» Yepkacu 23 «Bopckna» MonTaga
14 @ 99 Cepatok Aptem
39' @ 57 Ckpunkesny Makcmm
43' *) 9 KpnBobok Makcum
| 37 Kapnycb 3axap
46 N 21 BnaceHko ApTem
. 57 Ckpunkesny Makcmm
46 N 10 Kpeuyn OAMutpo
48' (*) 99 Ceppatok ApTem
20 T'yase OmuTpo 49'
18 EdhmeHKo ApTem 1l 52!
16 KynopsisueB AHLOPIN
23 AHLpeeB AHOpIN \
3 Pewko Bagum N 32
15 KypaHT HOpin \
21 3apyba Brnagncnas N >2
53 10 Kpeuyn Omutpo
9 OcmaHoB AbnsmiT 60"
62" t 58 OpeHuoB MukuTa

92 Aposun feHnc
, 4 Topobeub ApTem
62 N 50 XomeHkKo lMaBno

4 3aiyeHkKo IBaH 65'
65' 99 Cepatok ApTem
7 Anpapos Laminb ,
11 BiBpeHko Brnagucnas N 1
, 99 Cepatok ApTem
74 N 30 OigneHko Hazap
28 bnarogapHuin lasug ® 74"
24 MorpebHsak PocTncnas ,
19 OynHuk Hasap N 78
24 MNorpebHsak PocTncnas 78'
79' () 22 BariHcbkui HikiTa
28 bnaropapHuii lasus ® 81
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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